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NOTES

1. DRAWING BASED ON NTS MAPS 76E13, 76E14, 76L03, 76L04

ISSUED FOR USE

  - AEM - EXISTING AEMP WATER QUALITY MONITORING STATION (NOTE 2)

  - AEM - ADDTIONAL AEMP WATER QUALITY MONITORING STATION

2. EXISTING MONITORING LOCATIONS INCLUDE ALL PREVIOUS AEMP MONITORING LOCATIONS;
 ADDITIONAL MONITORING LOCATIONS INCLUDE ALL NEW MONITORING LOCATIONS PROPOSED IN 2011 AEMP.  
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NOTES

1. LAYOUTS ARE APPROXIMATE AND MAY NOT REFLECT ACTUAL SIZE AND LOCATIONS.

2. LOCATIONS OF MONITORING STATIONS ARE CONCEPTUAL, ACTUAL LOCATIONS MAY VARY.

3. FOOTPRINTS OF WASTE ROCK PILES, COARSE PK STOCKPILES AND ORE STOCKPILES ARE

SHOWN IN MAXIMUM LIMITS, ACTUAL FOOTPRINTS MAY VARY.
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NOTES

1. DRAWING BASED ON NTS MAPS 76E13, 76E14, 76L03, 76L04

  - AEM - EXISTING AEMP WATER QUALITY MONITORING STATION (NOTE 2)

  - AEM - ADDTIONAL AEMP WATER QUALITY MONITORING STATION

2. EXISTING MONITORING LOCATIONS INCLUDE ALL PREVIOUS AEMP MONITORING LOCATIONS;
 ADDITIONAL MONITORING LOCATIONS INCLUDE ALL NEW MONITORING LOCATIONS PROPOSED IN 2011 AEMP.  

4
7

2
5

0
0



4
7

6
2

5
0

 
E

4
7

6
2

5
0

 
E

7318250 N 7318250 N

4
7

6
5

0
0

 
E

4
7

6
5

0
0

 
E

4
7

6
7

5
0

 
E

4
7

6
7

5
0

 
E

4
7

7
0

0
0

 
E

4
7

7
0

0
0

 
E

4
7

7
2

5
0

 
E

4
7

7
2

5
0

 
E

4
7

7
5

0
0

 
E

4
7

7
5

0
0

 
E

7318500 N 7318500 N

7318750 N 7318750 N

WEST DAM

PROPOSED NORTH DAM

PROPOSED

DIVIDER DYKE B

NORTH TILL

COFFERDAM

DIVIDER DYKE A

SADDLE DYKE

SOUTHEAST DAM

EAST DAM

FINE PK PLACEMENT

APRIL 22, 2008

CELL B

CELL C

PLANT SITE

5
2
0

5

2

5

5

1

9

5
2
1

5

2

2

5
2
3

5
2
4

5

2

6

5
3
0

5
3
5

5

4

0

5

3

0

5

3

5

5

4

0

5
2
0

5

2

5

5

3

0

5

3

5

540

5
2
0

5

2

5

5

3

0

535

5

4

0

5

1

5

5

2

0

5
2
5

5

2

0

5

2

5

5
1
0

5

1

5

5

2

0

525

5

3

0

5

3

5

5
4
0

5
1
5

5

2

0

5
2
5

FINE PK

CELL A

F

I

L

T

E

R

FILTER

D

I
S

C

H

A

R

G

E

CLIENT

PROJECT NO. DWN CKD REV

OFFICE DATE

Q:
\E

dm
on

ton
\D

ra
ftin

g\C
IV

IL3
D\

E1
41

\E
14

10
11

40
\P

ro
du

cti
on

 D
ra

wi
ng

s\F
or

 G
ar

y K
oo

p (
Pr

es
en

tat
ion

)\E
14

10
11

40
_F

IG
 5_

R0
.dw

g
 [F

IG
UR

E 
5]

  N
ov

em
be

r 2
8, 

20
11

 - 
12

:34
:12

 pm
 (B

Y:
 LE

E,
 E

LV
IN

)

Figure 5
E14101140 EL NG 0

EDM November 2011

0 200 m

Scale: 1: 4 000

STATUS

ISSUED FOR USE

2011 PUBLIC HEARING

JERICHO DIAMOND MINE, NUNAVUT

PLAN OF EXISTING PROCESSED KIMBERLITE

CONTAINMENT AREA

NOTES

PROCESSED KIMBERLITE CONTOURS EXTRAPOLATED FROM APRIL 22, 2008 SURVEY.


